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1 a Zubler Niklas (2006) 10.00
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00

1 b Ziegler Elias 10.00
+ Furter Jannis 10.00

1 c Weisskopf Luca (2007) 10.00
+ Müller Nico (2006) 10.00

1 d Vogt Fredy 10.00
+ Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 10.00

1 e Voggensperger Til 10.00
+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 10.00

1 f Studinger Robin (2006) 10.00
+ Walser David (2007) 10.00

1 g Studer Louis 10.00
+ Brouwer Lucas 10.00

1 h Strebel Joel *** 10.00
+ Odermatt Adrian *** 10.00

1 i Strebel Dominic (2005) 10.00
+ Kiser Markus (2005) 10.00

1 j Rüegg Daniel 10.00
+ Stutz Janis (2006) 10.00

1 k Meier Dario (2005) 10.00
+ Stutz Julian (2007) 10.00

1 l Lüscher Sinisha (2006) * 10.00
+ Joho Philip * 10.00

1 m Leuthard Reto ** 10.00
+ Scherrer Fabian * 10.00

1 n Lemmenmeier Lukas * 10.00
+ Anderegg David * 10.00

1 o Dätwyler Florian 10.00
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 10.00

1 p Buchmann Moritz (2005) 10.00
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 10.00

1 q Ancona Enea 10.00
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 10.00

2 a Zgraggen Peter 9.75
+ Müller Simon 9.75

2 b von Wyl Kevin 9.75
+ Neuhaus David 9.75

2 c Studinger Gian (2007) 9.75
+ Siegrist Deven (2007) 9.75

2 d Studer Remo * 9.75
+ Eisenring Florian (2005) 9.75

2 e Strebel Tobias (2007) 9.75
+ Bucher Conall 9.75

2 f Steger Robert 9.75
+ Rust Lorin 9.75

2 g Roth Leon (2006) 9.75
+ Füglister Stefan 9.75

2 h Rohrbach Jérôme 9.75
+ Böni Ralf 9.75

2 i Meyer Lukas 9.75
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 9.75

2 j Lüscher Elias (2006) 9.75
+ Späti Jan 9.75

2 k Huser Tobias 9.75
+ Bosshard Felix 9.75

2 l Huser Christian 9.75
+ Wüthrich Jonas 9.75

2 m Hüsler Matthias 9.75
+ Aerni Lars 9.75

2 n Furrer Mathias 9.75
+ von Wyl Simon 9.75

3 a Ulrich Gregor * 9.00
- Räber Lukas * 9.00

3 b Räber Lukas * 9.00
- Ulrich Gregor * 9.00

4 a Widmer Tobias *** 8.75
- Döbeli Lukas *** 8.75

4 b Vogt Sandro 8.75
- Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.75

4 c Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.75
- Vogt Sandro 8.75

4 d Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.75
- Läuchli Max (2006) 8.75

4 e Schwegler Dominik * 8.75
- Frank Marius * 8.75

4 f Schmid Samuel ** 8.75
- Jund Matthias * 8.75

4 g Scherrer Patrick * 8.75
- Hügli Kaj ** 8.75

4 h Rust Silvio 8.75
- Brugger Jonas 8.75

4 i Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.75
- Fellmann Roman ** 8.75

4 j Odermatt Jonas * 8.75
- Mangold Michael ** 8.75

4 k Mangold Michael ** 8.75
- Odermatt Jonas * 8.75

4 l Läuchli Max (2006) 8.75
- Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.75

4 m Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.75
- Hitz Florian 8.75

4 n Kehr Damian 8.75
- Gfeller Joel (2005) 8.75

4 o Jund Matthias * 8.75
- Schmid Samuel ** 8.75

4 p Joho Pascal * 8.75
- Gerber Andrj * 8.75

4 q Hügli Kaj ** 8.75
- Scherrer Patrick * 8.75

4 r Hitz Florian 8.75
- Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.75

4 s Hermann Oliver ** 8.75
- Bättig Martin * 8.75

4 t Gfeller Joel (2005) 8.75
- Kehr Damian 8.75

4 u Gerber Andrj * 8.75
- Joho Pascal * 8.75

4 v Frank Marius * 8.75
- Schwegler Dominik * 8.75

4 w Fellmann Simon 8.75
- Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.75

4 x Fellmann Roman ** 8.75
- Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.75

4 y Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.75
- Fellmann Simon 8.75

4 z Döbeli Lukas *** 8.75
- Widmer Tobias *** 8.75

4 aa Caviezel Nicolas 8.75
- Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.75

4 ab Brugger Jonas 8.75
- Rust Silvio 8.75

4 ac Bättig Martin * 8.75
- Hermann Oliver ** 8.75

4 ad Anderegg Michael (2006) 8.75
- Caviezel Nicolas 8.75

4 ae Joho Philip * 8.75
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) * 8.75

4 af Aerni Lars 8.75
o Hüsler Matthias 8.75

5 a Wüthrich Jonas 8.50
o Huser Christian 8.50

5 b Walser David (2007) 8.50
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

5 c von Wyl Simon 8.50
o Furrer Mathias 8.50

5 d Stutz Julian (2007) 8.50
o Meier Dario (2005) 8.50

5 e Stutz Janis (2006) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel 8.50

5 f Späti Jan 8.50
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50

5 g Soland Marcel (2006) 8.50
o Ancona Enea 8.50

5 h Siegrist Deven (2007) 8.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

5 i Scherrer Fabian * 8.50
o Leuthard Reto ** 8.50

5 j Rust Lorin 8.50
o Steger Robert 8.50

5 k Odermatt Adrian *** 8.50
o Strebel Joel *** 8.50

5 l Neuhaus David 8.50
o von Wyl Kevin 8.50

5 m Müller Simon 8.50
o Zgraggen Peter 8.50
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5 n Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
o Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.50

5 o Kretz Marius (2006) 8.50
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50

5 p Kiser Markus (2005) 8.50
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50

5 q Keller Gian-Luca (2007) 8.50
o Vogt Fredy 8.50

5 r Hohler Janis (2005) 8.50
o Meyer Lukas 8.50

5 s Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50
o Caviezel Nicolas 8.50

5 t Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50
o Voggensperger Til 8.50

5 u Furter Jannis 8.50
o Ziegler Elias 8.50

5 v Füglister Stefan 8.50
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50

5 w Füglister Felix (2007) 8.50
o Zubler Niklas (2006) 8.50

5 x Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50
o Dätwyler Florian 8.50

5 y Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50
o Studer Remo * 8.50

5 z Bucher Conall 8.50
o Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50

5 aa Brouwer Lucas 8.50
o Studer Louis 8.50

5 ab Bosshard Felix 8.50
o Huser Tobias 8.50

5 ac Böni Ralf 8.50
o Rohrbach Jérôme 8.50

5 ad Anderegg David * 8.50
o Lemmenmeier Lukas * 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


